Ordering guide for WPD dynamic water meters Pattern approved
Order code
WPD   (Meter
model)
Valve size
(mm)
50 (temp) 16 (PN)
Number
Meter length
in mm
WPD40-50/16-220 WW 40 50 16 220
WPD50-50/16-200 WW 50 50 16 200
WPD80-50/16-225 WW 80 50 16 225
WPD100-50/16-250 WW 100 50 16 250
WPD150-50/16-300 WW 150 50 16 300
WPD200-50/16-350 WW 200 50 16 350
WPD250-50/16-450 WW 250 50 16 450
WPD300-50/16-500 WW 300 50 16 500
WPD400-50/16-500 WW 400 50 16 500